
 

ROUNDDAY DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE TECH

1 Thurs 30/3/17 6.30pm TLF 2 Sharks v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass Tigers Tigers

Gloucester 

Panthers

1 Thurs 30/3/17 8.00pm ATF 2 Tigers v

Gloucester 

Panthers

Taree 

West 

Ryan's Sharks Sharks

1 Sat 1/4/17 1.30pm TLF 2 Chatham v Wingham Tigers D1

Wingham 

D1 Tigers

 

2 Thurs 6/4/17 6.30pm TLF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v

Gloucester 

Panthers Tigers Wingham Wingham

2 Sat 8/4/17 3.00pm ATF 2 Sharks v Chatham Tigers D1 Tigers D1 Tigers

2 Sat 6/4/17 8.00pm TLF 2 Tigers v Wingham

Taree 

West 

Ryan's 

Gloucester 

Panthers

Gloucester 

Panthers

 

3 Wed 7/6/17 8.00pm TLF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Chatham Tigers Tigers Tigers

3 Thurs 8/6/17 6.30pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v Tigers Sharks Sharks Sharks

3 Thurs 8/6/17 8.00pm ATF 2 Sharks v Wingham

Taree 

West 

Ryan's 

Taree 

West 

Ryan's 

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass

4 Sat 22/4/17 3.00pm ATF 2 Chatham v Tigers Sharks

Gloucester 

Panthers Sharks

4 Sat 22/4/17 6.00pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Sharks Chatham Tigers Chatham

4 Sat 22/4/17 1.30pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v Wingham

Wingham 

D1 Tigers D1 Wingham

 

5 Sat 29/4/17 3.00pm TLF 2 Tigers v Sharks Sharks D1 Tigers D1 Sharks

5 Thurs 27/4/17 8.00pm ATF 2 Chatham v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass Wingham

Gloucester 

Panthers

Gloucester 

Panthers

5 Thurs 27/4/17 6.30pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Wingham Chatham

Taree 

West 

Ryan's 

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass

MENS DIVISION 2 DRAWS - 2017



ROUNDDAY DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE TECH

6 Sat 6/5/17 6.00pm ATF 2 Sharks v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass 

6 Thurs 4/5/17 1.30pm ATF 2 Tigers v

Gloucester 

Panthers

6 Thurs 4/5/17 8.00pm ATF 2 Chatham v Wingham

7 Thurs 11/5/17 8.00pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v

Gloucester 

Panthers  

7 Thurs 11/5/17 8.00pm TLF 2 Sharks v Chatham

7 Thurs 11/517 6.30pm TLF 2 Tigers v Wingham

8 Sat 20/5/17 3.00pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Chatham

8 Sat 20/5/17 6.00pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v Tigers

8 Sat 20/5/17 1.30pm ATF 2 Sharks v Wingham

 

9 Thurs 25/5/17 6.30pm TLF 2 Chatham v Tigers

9 Thurs 25/5/17 6.30pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Sharks

9 Thurs 25/5/17 8.00pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v Wingham

Please note this round has been moved to  Wednesday 7th June week when all training has been cancelled 



 

10 Sat 3/6/17 1.30pm ATF 2 Tigers v Sharks

10 Sat 3/6/17 3.00pm ATF 2 Chatham v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass 

10 Sat 3/6/17 6.00pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Wingham

9-10/6/17

ROUNDDAY DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE TECH

11 Thurs 15/6/17 8.00pm ATF 2 Sharks v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass 

11 Thurs 15/6/17 6.30pm TLF 2 Tigers v

Gloucester 

Panthers

11 Thurs 15/6/17 6.30pm ATF 2 Chatham v Wingham

12 Thurs 29/6/17 8.00pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v

Gloucester 

Panthers

12 Thurs 29/6/17 6.30pm TLF 2 Sharks v Chatham

12 Thurs 29/7/17 6.30pm ATF 2 Tigers v Wingham

13 Thurs 6/7/17 8.00pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Chatham

13 Thurs 6/7/17 6.30pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v Tigers

13 Thurs 6/7/17 8.00pm TLF 2 Sharks v Wingham

14 Thurs 13/7/17 6.30pm ATF 2 Chatham v Tigers

14 Sat 15/7/17 6.00pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Sharks

Long Weekend No Hockey



14 Sat 15/7/17 1.30pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v Wingham

 

15 Thurs 20/7/17 8.00pm ATF 2 Tigers v Sharks

15 Thurs 20/7/17 6.30pm TLF 2 Chatham v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass

15 Thurs 20/7/17 6.30pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Wingham

ROUNDDAY DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE TECH

16 Sat 29/7/17 1.30pm ATF 2 Sharks v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass 

16 Sat 29/7/17 3.00pm ATF 2 Tigers v

Gloucester 

Panthers

16 Sat 29/7/17 1.30pm TLF 2 Chatham v Wingham

17 Thurs 3/8/17 8.00pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v

Gloucester 

Panthers

17 Thurs 3/8/17 6.30pm ATF 2 Sharks v Chatham

17 Sat 5/8/17 4.30pm TLF 2 Tigers v Wingham

18 Thurs 10/8/17 8.00pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Chatham

18 Sat 12/8/17 4.30pm ATF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v Tigers

18 Sat 12/8/17 1.30pm ATF 2 Sharks v Wingham

19 Sat 19/8/17 4.30pm TLF 2 Chatham v Tigers

19 Sat 19/8/17 1.30pm TLF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Sharks



19 Sat 19/8/17 6.00pm TLF 2

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass v Wingham

 

20 Thurs 24/8/17 6.30pm TLF 2 Tigers v Sharks

20 Thurs 24/8/17 8.00pm ATF 2 Chatham v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

Glass 

20 Thurs 24/8/17 6.30pm ATF 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Wingham

ROUNDDAY DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE TECH

22 2 Sharks v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

22 2 Tigers v

Gloucester 

Panthers

22 2 Chatham v Wingham

23 2

Taree West 

Ryan's v

Gloucester 

Panthers



23 2 Sharks v Chatham

23 2 Tigers v Wingham

24 2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Chatham

24 2

Taree West 

Ryan's v Tigers

24 2 Sharks v Wingham

2 Chatham v Tigers

2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Sharks

2

Taree West 

Ryan's v Wingham

 

2 Tigers v Sharks

2 Chatham v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Wingham

ROUNDDAY DATE TIME FIELD DIV TEAM TEAM UMPIRE UMPIRE TECH

2 Sharks v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

2 Tigers v

Gloucester 

Panthers

2 Chatham v Wingham

2

Taree West 

Ryan's v

Gloucester 

Panthers

2 Sharks v Chatham

2 Tigers v Wingham

2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Chatham

2

Taree West 

Ryan's v Tigers

2 Sharks v Wingham

2 Chatham v Tigers

2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Sharks

2

Taree West 

Ryan's v Wingham

 

2 Tigers v Sharks

2 Chatham v

Taree West 

Ryan's 

2

Gloucester 

Panthers v Wingham



 


